FMB50W series products DC-DC power modules
FMB50W Series products
■ Output characteristic
Output voltage accuracy
Vout1 nominal output voltage ±1%/Vout2 nominal
output voltage ±3%
Load effect

Relative humidity 20RH~90RH
Cooling mode Air cooling, radiator auxiliary cooling
■ Selection list
Model number
Input voltage range
Vdc
Output
voltage/current
（V）/（A）
Maximum
capacitive load
（µF）
Typical
efficiency
（%）
FMB50-24S3V3 18~36 3.3/10.00 91
FMB50-24S05 18~36 5.05/10.00 91
FMB50-24S12 18~36 12/4.16 93
FMB50-24S15 18~36 15/3.33 93
FMB50-24S24 18~36 24/2.08 91
FMB50-48S3V3 36~72 3.3/10.00 91
FMB50-48S05 36~72 5.05/10.00 91
FMB50-48S12 36~72 12/4.16 93
FMB50-48S15 36~72 15/3.33 93
FMB50-48S24 36~72 24/2.08 92
FMB50W series products DC-DC power modules
unit：mm Shell material: aluminum shell
■ Product diagram